
Mosquidog

4132 Muttenz, 01.07.2022

ZEITPLAN - HORAIRE - HORARIO - TIMETABLE

Übu. 1-2
Exe. 1-2
Ese. 1-2
Exe. 1-2

08:30 h

09:30 h

10:50 h

11:40 h

12:10 h

Übu. 3-10
Exe. 3-10
Ese. 3-10
Exe. 3-10

08:35 h

09:40 h

10:55 h

11:45 h

12:15 h

Briefing

08:30 hGrp. 1

09:30 hGrp. 2

10:50 hGrp. 3

11:40 hGrp. 4

Grp. 5 12:10 h

Jacqueline Blättler

Jacqueline Blättler

Jacqueline Blättler

Jacqueline Blättler

Michael Lange

Michael Lange

Michael Lange

Michael Lange

RICHTER - JUGE
GIUDICE - JUDGE

WETTKAMPLEITER - ASSISTANT
ASSISTENTE - STEWARD

Beginners

1

3

2

Übu. 1-2
Exe. 1-2
Ese. 1-2
Exe. 1-2

Übu. 3-10
Exe. 3-10
Ese. 3-10
Exe. 3-10Briefing# #

KL.
CL.
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